1 FRONT BUMPER W/BUMPER FINISHER

KIA PICANTO 2017

4 GRILLE SV/IBK 5

_

7 FOG LAMP COVER W/O HOLE 8

10 REAR BUMPER LAMP 1"

CODE DESCRIPTION
1 KAB121 NA FRONT BUMPER W/BUMPER FINISHER
2 KAB122 NA REAR BUMPER W/COVER
3 KAG121 NA GRILLE CP/BK
4 KAG121 NB GRILLE SV/BK
5 KAHL121 LA HEAD LAMP LH
KAHL121 RA HEAD LAMP RH
6 KAFL121 LA FOG LAMP LH
KAFL121 RA FOG LAMP RH
7 KAFC121 LA FOG LAMP COVER W/O HOLE LH
KAFC121 RA FOG LAMP COVER W/O HOLE RH
8 KAFC121 LD FOG LAMP COVER W/FOG LAMP & DRL 2 HOLE LH
KAFC121 RD FOG LAMP COVER W/FOG LAMP & DRL 2 HOLE RH
9 KAL121 LA TAIL LAMP LH
KAL121 RA TAIL LAMP RH
10 KABL122 LA REAR BUMPER LAMP ALL RED LH
KABL122 RA REAR BUMPER LAMP CLEAR/RED RH
11 KABS121 LA FRONT BUMPER BRACKET LH
KABS121 RA FRONT BUMPER BRACKET RH
12 KABS122 LA REAR BUMPER BRACKET LH
KABS122 RA REAR BUMPER BRACKET RH
13 KAIF121 LA INNER FENDER LH
KAIF121 RA INNER FENDER RH
14 KAF121 LA FENDER LH
KAF121 RA FENDER RH
15 KAFD121 F LA FRONT DOOR LH
KAFD121 F RA FRONT DOOR RH

FOG LAMP COVER
W/FOG LAMP & DRL 2 HOLE

3¢ Q

FRONT BUMPER BRACKET

MODEL
PICANTO
PICANTO
PICANTO
PICANTO
PICANTO
PICANTO
PICANTO
PICANTO
PICANTO
PICANTO
PICANTO
PICANTO
PICANTO
PICANTO
PICANTO
PICANTO
PICANTO
PICANTO
PICANTO
PICANTO
PICANTO
PICANTO
PICANTO
PICANTO
PICANTO
PICANTO

YEAR
"7
"7
"7
"7
"7
"7
"7
"7
"7
"7
"7
17
"7
"7
"7
17
"7
"7
"7
"7
"7
"7
"7
"7
"7
"7

OEM
86511-G6000(B)/86560-G6000(BF)
86610-G6010
86350-G6010
86350-G6000
92101-G6090
92102-G6090
92201-G6000
92202-G6000
86523-G6000
86524-G6000
86551-G6000
86552-G6000
92401-G6100
92402-G6100
92450-G6000
92461-G6000
86513-G6000
86514-G6000
86613-G6000
86614-G6000
86811-G6000
86812-G6000
66321-G6000
66311-G6000
76003-G6000
76004-G6000

6 FOG LAMP

9 TAIL LAMP

12 REAR BUMPER BRACKET

NW
3.78
2.85
9.60
0.48
2.72
3.98
0.42
0.42

0.18
1.08
1.08
0.24
0.24
0.04
0.04
0.05
0.05
10.50
10.50
3.83
3.83
12.00
12.00

GW
4.36
3.17

11.08
1.96
2.94
4.30
0.46
0.46

0.20
1.29
1.29
0.26
0.26
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
10.50
10.50
4.14
4.13
14.00
14.00

M3

0.0600
0.0600
0.0743
0.0300

0.0031
0.0031

0.0179
0.0179

0.0003
0.0003
0.0003
0.0003
0.0500
0.0500
0.0600
0.0600
0.1400
0.1400

PART LINK
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INNER FENDER

REAR DOOR

7 FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT
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CODE
1 KAIF121 LA
KAIF121 RA
2 KAF121 LA
KAF121 RA
3 KAFD121 F LA
KAFD121 F RA
4 KAFD121 R LA
KAFD121 RRA
5 KAH121 NA
6 KAT121 NA
7 KABR121 NA
8 KABR122 NA
9 KAR121 NA

DESCRIPTION
INNER FENDER LH
INNER FENDER RH
FENDER LH
FENDER RH
FRONT DOOR LH
FRONT DOOR RH
REAR DOOR LH
REAR DOOR RH
HOOD
TAIL GATE
FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT
REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT
RADIATOR SUPPORT

KIA PICANTO 2017

FENDER

HOOD

REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT

MODEL YEAR OEM
PICANTO "7 86811-G6000
PICANTO "7 86812-G6000
PICANTO "7 66321-G6000
PICANTO "7 66311-G6000
PICANTO "7 76003-G6000
PICANTO 17 76004-G6000
PICANTO "7 77003-G6000
PICANTO "7 77004-G6000
PICANTO "7 66400-G6000
PICANTO 17 73700-G6000
PICANTO "7 86530-G6000
PICANTO 17 86631-G6010/20
PICANTO "7 64101-G6000

3 FRONT DOOR

6 TAIL GATE

9 RADIATOR SUPPORT

20

NwW
10.50
10.50

3.83
3.83
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
13.00
10.00
3.00

GW
10.50
10.50

4.14
4.13
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
12.00
3.00

5.53

M3

0.0500
0.0500
0.0600
0.0600
0.1400
0.1400
0.1400
0.1400
0.1200
0.1200
0.0300

0.0600
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